NYS - Real Property System
County of Oswego
Town of Parish - 3546

Exemption
Code

12100
13100
13500
13650
13730
13740
13800
18020
21600
25110
25130
25230
25300
26100
26400
27350
33201
41001
41121
41131
41141
41161
41720
41730
41800
47460
47611

Exemption
Name

NYS - GENERALLY

CO - GENERALLY

TOWN - GENERALLY

VG - GENERALLY

VG O/S LIMITS - SPECIFIED USES
VG O/S LIMITS - SEWER OR WATER
SCHOOL DISTRICT

MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
RES OF CLERGY - RELIG CORP OWN
NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PR
NONPROF CORP - CHAR (CONST PR
NONPROF CORP - MORAL/MENTAL I}
NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
VETERANS ORGANIZATION

INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LANI
TAX SALE - COUNTY OWNED
VETERANS EXEMPTION INCR/DECR
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMI
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI
COLD WAR VETERANS (15%)
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74
BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File
S$495 Exemption Impact Report
Town Summary

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 404(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(2)
RPTL 406(3)
RPTL 408

RPTL 412-a
RPTL 462

RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-b
RPTL 452

RPTL 464(2)
RPTL 446

RPTL 406(5)
RPTL 458(5)
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-b
AG-MKTS L 305
AG MKTS L 306
RPTL 467

RPTL 480-a
RPTL 485-b
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163,441,229

Number of
Exemptions

26

7
10
1

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 10/14/2020 17:39:15
153,634,755
Uniform Percentage 94.00

Total Assessed Value

Total Equalized Value Percent of Value

of Exemptions Exempted
2,125,426 1.30
2,152,128 1.32
506,489 0.31
664,574 0.41
41,809 0.03
1,595,745 0.98
13,613,298 8.33
1,055,213 0.65
121,277 0.07
916,596 0.56
10,638 0.01
116,596 0.07
20,638 0.01
114,149 0.07
278,723 0.17
152,979 0.09
107,979 0.07
574,010 0.35
866,333 0.53
1,718,800 1.05
830,204 0.51
131,649 0.08
335,221 0.21
12,822 0.01
215,938 0.13
55,319 0.03
143,336 0.09



NYS - Real Property System
County of Oswego
Town of Parish - 3546

Exemption Exemption
Code Name
49500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File
S$495 Exemption Impact Report
Town Summary

Equalized Total Assessed Value 163,441,229

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
RPTL 487 8
282

0

282

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 10/14/2020 17:39:15

Total Assessed Value
Uniform Percentage

Total Equalized Value
of Exemptions

64,628

28,542,516
0
28,542,516

153,634,755
94.00

Percent of Value
Exempted

0.04

17.46
0.00
17.46

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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